

Supporting Exceptional Students from Rural America!

The CARH Scholarship Foundation is a separate 501(c)3 entity from CARH that provides scholarships to exceptional students who reside in CARH-member properties in rural America who are enrolled in, or accepted to, an accredited two or four year college or university, or an accredited vocational school.

The Foundation was created in 2005 to promote education and expand opportunities for residents of affordable rural housing. CARH started with two scholarships in 2005, added a third in 2010, a fourth in 2013, a fifth in 2015, and a sixth in 2020. Beginning in 2016, all scholarships provide \$1,500 each semester, for up to four years. (Prior to 2016, \$1,000 was awarded.)

The CARH scholarships are named after James L. Poehlman, Gordon L. Blackwell and Jack Godin, Jr., three CARH members who were instrumental in the association's success. The fourth scholarship is the CRHD Founders Scholarship, and honors all of the founding members of the Council for Rural Housing Development (CRHD) which is the precursor to the current CARH. The fifth scholarship is the CARH Scholarship Foundation Scholarship, and is named in honor of the Scholarship Foundation. The sixth scholarship is named after the Council of Affordable and Rural Housing.

The CARH Scholarship Foundation welcomes your generous support. Please complete the form below and mail it, along with your check or credit card information, to the following address:

CAPH Scholarshin Foundation

Name:						
Address:						
Telephone:				Email:		
		-			ica with a contr	
	¢1 000	- ¢E00	- ¢250	- 4400	- ¢75	
	φ1,000	□ \$500	∐ ३ 250	□ \$100	□ \$15	□ \$ (other)
Enclosed as follows	is my cheo :	ck, payable to	the CARH Sc	holarship Fo	undation , or ple	ase charge my credi
Enclosed as follows Card Type:	is my cheo : □ Ameri	ck, payable to can Express	the CARH Sc □ Disc	cover	undation, or ple	ase charge my credi □ Visa
Enclosed as follows Card Type: Card #:	is my cheo : □ Ameri	ck, payable to can Express	the CARH Sc □ Disc	cover	undation, or ple	ase charge my credi
Enclosed as follows Card Type: Card #:	is my cheo : □ Ameri	ck, payable to can Express	the CARH Sc □ Disc	cover	undation, or ple	ase charge my credi □ Visa
Enclosed as follows Card Type: Card #: Billing Addres	is my cheo ∶ □ Ameri s (if differen	ck, payable to can Express nt than above):	the CARH Sc	holarship Fo	undation, or ple □ MasterCard Expiration Dat	ase charge my credi